Cisco
Room Kit EQ
Datasheet
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Cisco Public
Contents
03
04

Cisco Public 22Datasheet
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 2.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Shielded cable for Ceiling Mic
(non-plenum rated)
CAB-ETHRSHLD-10M
Cisco Microphone Array CS-MIC-ARRAY-T TTC5-17
Cisco Multi-head Cable 9 meters
(4K, USB-C, HDMI, miniDP)
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K- 9M
Active Optical Cable, USB-C 3.1, 9
meters long, USB Charging
CAB-USBC-AC-9M
USB-C – USB-C cable, 1.8 meters
long, USB charging
CAB-USBC-1.8M
Cisco Multi-head Cable 2.5 meters
(4K, USB-C, HDMI, miniDP)
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-2M
Presentation cable 8 m/26 ft GREY
HDMI 1.4b (W/ REPEATER)
CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR
HDMI 2.0 cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR
HDMI 2.0 cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-3M-GR
Ethernet cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-ETH-1.5M-GR
Ethernet cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-ETH-3M-GR
Ethernet cable 5 m/16.4 ft, gray CAB-ETH-5M-GR
Cisco Public 23Datasheet
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 2.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Ethernet cable 4 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-4M
Ethernet cable 8 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-8M
Ethernet cable 12 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-12M
Software options – ordered separately
Remote Monitoring L-ROOM-RM (L-TP-RM)
MultiSite (embedded multipoint) L-KITPLUS-MS (L-ROOM-PAK)
Spares